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Looking for additional information from our sponsors to help you learn about 
medications and therapies available to help you live well? Use the contacts provided 
below to get connected with additional information and support.

Acadia
Tara Guindon
tguindon@acadia-pharm.com
(801) 709-4510

Amneal
Sean Heller 
sean.heller@amneal.com
 

Boston Scientific
Jon Manley
Therapy Consultant
jon.manley@bsci.com
(435) 901-9301

Lundbeck
Charise Dunn
Senior Manager, Advocacy
dunn@lundbeck.com

Medtronic
Alex Conley 
Medtronic Deep Brain Stimulation- Idaho 
alex.conley@medtronic.com 
(208) 908-2034

Neurocrine Biosciences, Inc. 
Mike  Pabst
NeuroPsych Account Specialist
mpabst@neurocrine.com
(208) 473- 9270

Sunovion
Tom Dahlberg
Regional Marketing Liaison
thomas.dahlberg@sunovion.com
(916) 837-4943

Supernus
Geoff Roy
groy@supernus.com
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